Amount (in words) :

lndian Rupees Seventy Thousand Three
Hundred Eighty Five Onty

Amount

22,100.00

24,000.00

25,000.00

(-)715.00

21,875.00

23,760.00
24,750.00

t 385.00

GURU NANAK COLLEGE
BUDH LADA-151s02 ( MANSA)

Dated..14-10-201-7.

;..............24000/-.............. (Rs in words........Twenty four thousand on1y.............

pal, Guru Nanak college Budhrada on a account of payment of ...ffi sgd t6r

Guru Nanak Gollege principalA/c

Payment Voucher

No. : 1540

Account :

Youth Festival Exp

Dated : 26-0ct-2017

15,000.00

(1 .00

Through :

Axis Bank 71442 Nc

[...]

Guru Nanak College PrincipalA/c

Payment Voucher

No. . 1619

Account:

Youth Festival Exp

Less: Neelam Rani(

Through :

Axis Bank 71442 Nc
On Account of :

ch no 55187 to

Amount (in words) :

Receiver's Signature:

17-Dec-2019

12,520.00

(-)5,000.00

l

l

i ( 7,520.00

bills

Indian Rupees Seven Thousand Five Hundred
Twenty Only

Checked by

{,\
Authorised Si#atorv

Goods once sold will not be

E"& o.E. Tg {.+ +il *fi

rysra re E Aui il rffi ariar ro? Ar

)HING CENTER
3UDHLADA (Mansa)
'dI, mgi?, gend,
nH Efi6 fi+d uar

Dated:......J.:-..ii

tl4i

..4 tr-+.-_-J

..(t ..........Gode....o.&...............,